
Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 27.76
2 4 RIELLO Elisabetta 1993 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 28.17
3 3 NOCITA Serena 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.77
4 6 RICOTTA Lisa 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.44
5 2 CHIARI Irene 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 29.57
6 7 CONELLI Giulia 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 29.77
7 1 REGOLI Giada 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.78
8 8 MARESCA Giorgia 1998 ITA CS Roero srl 31.21
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Serie 2
1 4 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.65
2 1 BANDINI Alessia 1993 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 29.66
3 2 DI PALMA Lucia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.98
4 8 DE ANGELIS Paola 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.08
5 7 RAISE Alessia 1995 ITA CS Roero srl 30.21
6 6 BURZIO Elisabetta 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.34
7 5 Ferlazzo Francesca 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.44
8 3 MORI Maria Teresa 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.53
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Serie 3
1 2 CAPONI Dalia 1993 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 30.12
2 3 VIRIGLIO Paola 1995 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 30.49
3 4 PLACENTINO Daniela 1994 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 30.50
4 7 DE BERNARDI Diletta 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 30.52
5 1 LAURIA Francesca 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 30.64
6 6 CONTI Annalisa 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 30.94
7 5 BORELLO Laura 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.16
8 8 SORRIENTO Sophia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.30
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Serie 4
1 3 SORRENTINO Maria 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 30.06
2 8 FRANCIOLINI Isabella 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.02
3 5 CIRIO Mirella 1996 ITA CS Roero srl 31.12
4 6 CAPONI Linda 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.14
5 4 BARONI Laura 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.27
6 1 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.34
7 2 VERGANO Simona 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 31.39
8 7 LEVA Lucrezia 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.46
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Serie 5
1 4 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 30.75
2 1 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.55
3 6 MAZZA Francesca 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 31.60
4 2 BERNERO Cecilia 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 31.97
5 3 SAVIOLA Alice Santa 1996 ITA Club Bordighera 31.99
6 5 BIGA Federica 1993 ITA CS Roero srl 32.15
7 7 ALDEROTTI Francesca 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 32.34

 Savona, 01/05/2011 RE0-ASF.1.5.0 / 1
(Stampata il 01/05/2011 alle 10:12)



POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

8 8 LO BRUTTO Tanja 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.52
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Serie 6
1 2 SCORTA Samantha 1996 ITA GSL 31.22
2 4 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.29
3 3 CARENA Giulia 1998 ITA CS Roero srl 32.38
4 7 RACCIS Silvia 1998 ITA GSL 32.43
5 5 GALEAZZO Erika 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.76
6 1 SCAPIN Marina 1998 ITA GSL 34.06
7 6 NAVA Cecilia 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 34.21
8 8 MORANDO Bianca 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.41
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Serie 7
1 4 ROSSI Lisa 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.29
2 6 PERFUMO Chiara 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 32.67
3 5 FARELLO Marica 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 32.87
4 3 GUSELLA Sophia 1990 ITA GSL 33.12
5 2 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.40
6 7 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.45
7 8 CAZZOLLA Elisa 1998 ITA GSL 34.65
8 1 ZANCOLO' Lucrezia 1997 ITA GSL 34.86
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Serie 8
1 3 GRECO Ilaria 1996 ITA GSL 33.85
2 4 PINCHERA Sara 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.47
3 2 MARTINELLI Miriam 1998 ITA GSL 34.61
4 6 CIANCI Sara 1998 ITA GSL 35.25
5 5 ZAVAGLIA Marta 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 35.28

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 BENVENUTO Ilaria 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto NP
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Serie 9
1 4 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 28.96
2 3 SACRIPANTE Alice 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 35.36
3 5 PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 35.66
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Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 27.76
2 RIELLO Elisabetta 1993 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 28.17
3 NOCITA Serena 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.77
4 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 28.96
5 RICOTTA Lisa 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.44
6 CHIARI Irene 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 29.57
7 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.65
8 BANDINI Alessia 1993 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 29.66
9 CONELLI Giulia 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 29.77

10 REGOLI Giada 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.78
11 DI PALMA Lucia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.98
12 SORRENTINO Maria 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 30.06
13 DE ANGELIS Paola 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.08
14 CAPONI Dalia 1993 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 30.12
15 RAISE Alessia 1995 ITA CS Roero srl 30.21
16 BURZIO Elisabetta 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.34
17 Ferlazzo Francesca 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.44
18 VIRIGLIO Paola 1995 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 30.49
19 PLACENTINO Daniela 1994 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 30.50
20 DE BERNARDI Diletta 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 30.52
21 MORI Maria Teresa 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.53
22 LAURIA Francesca 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 30.64
23 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 30.75
24 CONTI Annalisa 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 30.94
25 FRANCIOLINI Isabella 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.02
26 CIRIO Mirella 1996 ITA CS Roero srl 31.12
27 CAPONI Linda 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.14
28 BORELLO Laura 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.16
29 MARESCA Giorgia 1998 ITA CS Roero srl 31.21
30 SCORTA Samantha 1996 ITA GSL 31.22
31 BARONI Laura 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.27
32 SORRIENTO Sophia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.30
33 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.34
34 VERGANO Simona 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 31.39
35 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.55
36 MAZZA Francesca 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 31.60
37 BERNERO Cecilia 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 31.97
38 SAVIOLA Alice Santa 1996 ITA Club Bordighera 31.99
39 BIGA Federica 1993 ITA CS Roero srl 32.15
40 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.29

ROSSI Lisa 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.29
42 ALDEROTTI Francesca 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 32.34
43 CARENA Giulia 1998 ITA CS Roero srl 32.38
44 RACCIS Silvia 1998 ITA GSL 32.43
45 LEVA Lucrezia 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.46
46 LO BRUTTO Tanja 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.52
47 PERFUMO Chiara 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 32.67
48 GALEAZZO Erika 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.76
49 FARELLO Marica 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 32.87
50 GUSELLA Sophia 1990 ITA GSL 33.12
51 GRECO Ilaria 1996 ITA GSL 33.85
52 SCAPIN Marina 1998 ITA GSL 34.06
53 NAVA Cecilia 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 34.21
54 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.40
55 MORANDO Bianca 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.41
56 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.45
57 PINCHERA Sara 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.47
58 MARTINELLI Miriam 1998 ITA GSL 34.61
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59 CAZZOLLA Elisa 1998 ITA GSL 34.65
60 ZANCOLO' Lucrezia 1997 ITA GSL 34.86
61 CIANCI Sara 1998 ITA GSL 35.25
62 ZAVAGLIA Marta 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 35.28
63 SACRIPANTE Alice 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 35.36
64 PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 35.66

NON CLASSIFICATI

BENVENUTO Ilaria 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto NP
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